Asia related courses offered Fall 2020

SILC
Subject
CHI101
CHI102
CHI110
CHI120
CHI201
CHI202
CHI205
CHI294
CHI301
CHI307
CHI321
CHI348
CHI401
CHI407
CHI482
CHI492
CHI493
CHI494
CHI494
CH1494
CHI494
CHI499
CHI500
CHI501
CHI514
CHI580
CHI590
CHI592
CHI593
CHI595
CHI596
CHI598
CHI598
CHI598
CHI599
CHI690
CHI691
CHI780
CHI1784
CHI790

Course title

First-Year Chinese |
First-Year Chinese Il
Intensive Chinese |
Intro to Chinese Culture
Second-Year Chinese |
Second-Year Chinese Il
Chinese Calligraphy

Special Topics: Common Chinese Characters: Hanzi, Kaniji,

Third-Year Chinese |

Intro to Literary Chinese |

Chinese Literature

Pathways into Chinese Culture

Fourth-Year Chinese |

Chinese Acad & Prof Prps |

History of Chinese Language

Honors Directed Study

Honor Thesis

Special Topic: Chinese Writing Modules

Special Topic: Cultural Preparation

Special Topic: Advanced Media

Special Topic: Chinese Accelerated Advanced High
Individualized Instruction

Special Topic: Bibliography & Research Method
East Asian Humanities

Advanced Classical Chinese

Practicum

Special Topic: Chinese

Research

Applied Project

Continuing Registration

Seminar: Second Language Methodologies
Special Topic: Proseminar: Chinese Literary History
Special Topic: History of the Chinese Language
Special Topic: Chinese for Management and Business
Thesis

Reading and Conference

Special Topic:Seminar: Survey of Daoist Literature
Practicum

Internship

Reading and Conference

Instructor(s)
Xu/Staff
Xiao/Staff
Wu, Zhao
Tsao

Li

Zhang
Lin

Oh

Liu, Mu
Tsao
Tsao
Staff
Staff
Liao

Oh

Oh

Oh, West
Wen
Wen
Liao

Liao

Oh

Liu

Tuck
West

Oh

Ling

Ling

Oh

Ling

Liao

Ling

Oh
Zhang
Ling

Oh
Bokenkamp
Oh

Oh

Ling



CHI792
CHI795
CHI799
MND101
MND201
IDN101
IDN201
IDN394
IDN499
JPN101
JPN102
JPN110
JPN115
JPN201
JPN202
JPN206
JPN301
JPN302
JPN309
JPN394
JPN394
JPN394
JPN394
JPN394
JPN401
JPN414
JPN484
JPN492
JPN493
JPN494
JPN499
JPN501
JPN592
JPN595
JPN599
KOR101
KOR102
KOR201
KOR313
KOR350
KOR457
KOR484
KOR492

Research

Continuing Registration

Dissertation

First-Year Chinese | (Mandarin)
Second-Year Chinese |

Elementary Indonesian |
Intermediate Indonesian |

Special Topic: Advanced Indonesian |
Individualized Instruction

First-Year Japanese |

First-Year Japanese I

Intensive Japanese |

Japanese Popular Culture
Second-Year Japanese |

Second-Year Japanese |l

Japanese Calligraphy

Third-Year Japanese |

Third-Year Japanese Il

Japanese Oral Communication |
Special Topic: Japanese Aesthetics: Art & Beauty in Japan
Special Topic: Religious Practice of People in Modern Japan
Special Topics: Business Japanese
Special Topics: Religion, Philosophy, and Culture in Japan
Special Topic: Japanese Civilization
Reading Modern Japanese Texts
Intro to Classical Japanese
Internship

Honors Directed Study

Honors Thesis

Special Topic: Buddhist Meditation in Asia
Individualized Instruction

East Asian Humanities

Reserch

Continuing Registration

Thesis

First-Year Korean |

First-Year Korean Il

Second-Year Korean |

Third-Year Korean |

Women of Korea

Premodern Korea Global Context
Internship

Honors Directed Study

Ling

Ling

Ling

Wang

Xue
Suwarno
Suwarno
Suwarno
Suwarno
Nakamura-Deacon/ Katayama
Hino
Gahan
Wilson
Wilson
Shimomura
Katayama
Hino/ Nakamura-Deacon
Nakamura-Deacon
Kroo
Suhara
Suhara
Shimomura
Suhara
Hedberg
Tuck
Hedberg
Hedberg
Hedberg
Hedberg
Suhara
Hedberg
Tuck

Tuck
Hedberg
Hedberg
Staff

Ryu

Staff

Oh

Cho

Cho

Cho

Turker



KOR493 Honors Thesis Turker

KOR499 Individualized Instruction Oh
KOR598 Special Topic: Premodern Korean Literature and Cultural Cho
VTN101 Elementary Viethamese | Le
VTN201 Intemediate Vietnamese | Le
VTN321 Advanced Vietnamese & Literature | Le
VTN499 Individualized Instruction Le
SLC120 Intro to Chinese Culture Tsao
SLC294 Special Topics: Common Chinese Characters: Hanzi, Kanji, Kanja Oh
SLC394 Special Topic: Japanese Aesthetics: Art & Beauty in Japan Suhara
SLC394 Special Topic: Religious Practice of People in Modern Japan Suhara
SLC394 Special Topic: Japanese Civilization Hedberg
SLC421 Japanese Literature in Translation Kroo
SLC457 Premodern Korea Global Context Cho
SLC494 Special Topic: Buddhist Meditation in Asia Suhara
SLC494/594  Special Topic: Religions and Conflicts in Southeast Asia Suwarno
SLC498 Special Topic: Chinese Flagship Liao
SLC551 Global Approaches to Translation Johnson
SLC596 Second Language Methodologies Liao
SLC598 Special Topic: Premodern Korean Literature and Cultural Exchar Cho
Religious Studies

REL111 Introduction to Asia Duan
REL240 Introduction to Southeast Asia Lundry
REL307 Special Topic: Religion: Theory & Practice Chen
REL350 Hinduism Henn
REL351 Buddhism Chen
REL394/591 Special Topic: Exploring Religion, Politics, & the Media Fessenden, Saucier
REL494 Special Topic: Rituals in History, Politics and Religion Henn
REL620 Seminar: Theories: Anthropology of Religion Schober
History

HST111 Introduction to Asia Duan
HST240 Introduction to Southeast Asia Lundry
HST303 Special Topic: Empires in Asia Lundry
HST303 Special Topic: China, Japan & East Asia in World History Duan
HST384 Modern China: 1700 to Present Vu
HST388 Japan Duan
HST394 Special Topic: Pakistan, India, and Afghanistan: Peace Challenge Saikia
HST456 The Vietnam War Ruggles / Adams
HST495 Special Topic: Chinese Revolutions, 1911-1949 Vu
HST590 Reading and Conference Hedberg
Political Science

POS150 Comparative Government Siroky/Francisco/ Behl/ Staff

POS160 Global Politics Ripley / Comstock / Hollinger



P0OS210 Political Ideologies Kirkpatrick / Lennon / Ron

P0OS240 Introduction to Southeast Asia Lundry
POS350 Comparative Politics Schatzman / Shair-Rosenfield
POS360 World Politics Ellis / Pout
POS367 World Politics & Global Inequalities Pout
POS394 Special Topic: Politics of Global Justice Peskin
P0OS468 Comparatve Asian Foreign Policy Kao
POS486 International Political Economy Schatzman / Thomson
Global Studies

SGS240 Introduction to Southeast Asia Lundry
Geographical Sciences

GCU240 Introduction to Southeast Asia Lundry
GCU432 Geography of China Fei
GCU515 Human Migration Li

School of Social Transformation

APA200 Intro to Asian/Pacific American Studies Li/ Guevarra Jr./ Leong/ Kuo
APA394 Special Topic: Bruce Lee Bae

Arts

ARS201 Art of Asia Deacon
ARS394 Special Topic: Anime Deacon
ARS440 Identity and World Film Codell
ARS472 Art of China Brown
ARS473 Art of Japan Gossett
ARS574 Studies in Japanese Art Brown
ARS591 Special Topic: Ancient and Modern in East Asian Art Brown
Dance

DCE1l16 Tai Chi Chuan | Chan
DCE216 T'ai Chi Ch'uan Il Chan
Music

MHL140 Sounds and Culture Solis
MHL494 Special Topic: Music of the Silk Road Fossum
Hugh Downs School of Human Communication

COM394 Special Topic: Communication, Culture, and New Media Tecnolc Cheong
COM463 Intercultural Communication in Global Context Shin

W.P. Carey School of Business

DBA705 Global Corporate Strategy Shen

WPC580 Special Topics: China Benchmarking Visitations Staff















