Asia related o	courses offered Fall 2020	
SILC		
Subject	Course title	Instructor(s)
CHI101	First-Year Chinese I	Xu/Staff
CHI102	First-Year Chinese II	Xiao/Staff
CHI110	Intensive Chinese I	Wu, Zhao
CHI120	Intro to Chinese Culture	Tsao
CHI201	Second-Year Chinese I	Li
CHI202	Second-Year Chinese II	Zhang
CHI205	Chinese Calligraphy	Lin
CHI294	Special Topics: Common Chinese Characters: Hanzi, Kanji,	Oh
CHI301	Third-Year Chinese I	Liu, Mu
CHI307	Intro to Literary Chinese I	Tsao
CHI321	Chinese Literature	Tsao
CHI348	Pathways into Chinese Culture	Staff
CHI401	Fourth-Year Chinese I	Staff
CHI407	Chinese Acad & Prof Prps I	Liao
CHI482	History of Chinese Language	Oh
CHI492	Honors Directed Study	Oh
CHI493	Honor Thesis	Oh, West
CHI494	Special Topic: Chinese Writing Modules	Wen
CHI494	Special Topic: Cultural Preparation	Wen
CHI494	Special Topic: Advanced Media	Liao
CHI494	Special Topic: Chinese Accelerated Advanced High	Liao
CHI499	Individualized Instruction	Oh
CHI500	Special Topic: Bibliography & Research Method	Liu
CHI501	East Asian Humanities	Tuck
CHI514	Advanced Classical Chinese	West
CHI580	Practicum	Oh
CHI590	Special Topic: Chinese	Ling
CHI592	Research	Ling
CHI593	Applied Project	Oh
CHI595	Continuing Registration	Ling
CHI596	Seminar: Second Language Methodologies	Liao
CHI598	Special Topic: Proseminar: Chinese Literary History	Ling
CHI598	Special Topic: History of the Chinese Language	Oh
CHI598	Special Topic: Chinese for Management and Business	Zhang
CHI599	Thesis	Ling
CHI690	Reading and Conference	Oh
CHI691	Special Topic:Seminar: Survey of Daoist Literature	Bokenkamp
CHI780	Practicum	Oh
CHI784	Internship	Oh
CHI790	Reading and Conference	Ling

CHI792	Research	Ling
CHI795	Continuing Registration	Ling
CHI799	Dissertation	Ling
MND101	First-Year Chinese I (Mandarin)	Wang
MND201	Second-Year Chinese I	Xue
IDN101	Elementary Indonesian I	Suwarno
IDN201	Intermediate Indonesian I	Suwarno
IDN394	Special Topic: Advanced Indonesian I	Suwarno
IDN499	Individualized Instruction	Suwarno
JPN101	First-Year Japanese I	Nakamura-Deacon/ Katayama
JPN102	First-Year Japanese II	Hino
JPN110	Intensive Japanese I	Gahan
JPN115	Japanese Popular Culture	Wilson
JPN201	Second-Year Japanese I	Wilson
JPN202	Second-Year Japanese II	Shimomura
JPN206	Japanese Calligraphy	Katayama
JPN301	Third-Year Japanese I	Hino/ Nakamura-Deacon
JPN302	Third-Year Japanese II	Nakamura-Deacon
JPN309	Japanese Oral Communication I	Kroo
JPN394	Special Topic: Japanese Aesthetics: Art & Beauty in Japan	Suhara
JPN394	Special Topic: Religious Practice of People in Modern Japan	Suhara
JPN394	Special Topics: Business Japanese	Shimomura
JPN394	Special Topics: Religion, Philosophy, and Culture in Japan	Suhara
JPN394	Special Topic: Japanese Civilization	Hedberg
JPN401	Reading Modern Japanese Texts	Tuck
JPN414	Intro to Classical Japanese	Hedberg
JPN484	Internship	Hedberg
JPN492	Honors Directed Study	Hedberg
JPN493	Honors Thesis	Hedberg
JPN494	Special Topic: Buddhist Meditation in Asia	Suhara
JPN499	Individualized Instruction	Hedberg
JPN501	East Asian Humanities	Tuck
JPN592	Reserch	Tuck
JPN595	Continuing Registration	Hedberg
JPN599	Thesis	Hedberg
KOR101	First-Year Korean I	Staff
KOR102	First-Year Korean II	Ryu
KOR201	Second-Year Korean I	Staff
KOR313	Third-Year Korean I	Oh
KOR350	Women of Korea	Cho
KOR457	Premodern Korea Global Context	Cho
KOR484	Internship	Cho
KOR492	Honors Directed Study	Turker

KOR493	Honors Thesis	Turker
KOR499	Individualized Instruction	Oh
KOR598	Special Topic: Premodern Korean Literature and Cultural	Cho
VTN101	Elementary Vietnamese I	Le
VTN201	Intemediate Vietnamese I	Le
VTN321	Advanced Vietnamese & Literature I	Le
VTN499	Individualized Instruction	Le
SLC120	Intro to Chinese Culture	Tsao
SLC294	Special Topics: Common Chinese Characters: Hanzi, Kanji, Kanja	Oh
SLC394	Special Topic: Japanese Aesthetics: Art & Beauty in Japan	Suhara
SLC394	Special Topic: Religious Practice of People in Modern Japan	Suhara
SLC394	Special Topic: Japanese Civilization	Hedberg
SLC421	Japanese Literature in Translation	Kroo
SLC457	Premodern Korea Global Context	Cho
SLC494	Special Topic: Buddhist Meditation in Asia	Suhara
SLC494/594	Special Topic: Religions and Conflicts in Southeast Asia	Suwarno
SLC498	Special Topic: Chinese Flagship	Liao
SLC551	Global Approaches to Translation	Johnson
SLC596	Second Language Methodologies	Liao
SLC598	Special Topic: Premodern Korean Literature and Cultural Exchar	Cho
Religious Stud	ies	
REL111	Introduction to Asia	Duan
REL240	Introduction to Southeast Asia	Lundry
REL307	Special Topic: Religion: Theory & Practice	Chen
REL350	Hinduism	Henn
REL351	Buddhism	Chen
REL394/591	Special Topic: Exploring Religion, Politics, & the Media	Fessenden, Saucier
REL494	Special Topic: Rituals in History, Politics and Religion	Henn
REL620	Seminar: Theories: Anthropology of Religion	Schober
History		
HST111	Introduction to Asia	Duan
HST240	Introduction to Southeast Asia	Lundry
HST303	Special Topic: Empires in Asia	Lundry
HST303	Special Topic: China, Japan & East Asia in World History	Duan
HST384	Modern China: 1700 to Present	Vu
HST388	Japan	Duan
HST394	Special Topic: Pakistan, India, and Afghanistan: Peace Challenge	Saikia
HST456	The Vietnam War	Ruggles / Adams
HST495	Special Topic: Chinese Revolutions, 1911-1949	Vu
HST590	Reading and Conference	Hedberg
Political Scien	ce	
POS150	Comparative Government	Siroky/Francisco/ Behl/ Staff
POS160	Global Politics	Ripley / Comstock / Hollinger

DOC240	Delitical Idealogies	Virtuatrial / Language / Day
POS210	Political Ideologies	Kirkpatrick / Lennon / Ron
POS240	Introduction to Southeast Asia	Lundry
POS350	Comparative Politics	Schatzman / Shair-Rosenfield
POS360	World Politics	Ellis / Pout
POS367	World Politics & Global Inequalities	Pout
POS394	Special Topic: Politics of Global Justice	Peskin
POS468	Comparatve Asian Foreign Policy	Kao
POS486	International Political Economy	Schatzman / Thomson
Global Stud	ies	
SGS240	Introduction to Southeast Asia	Lundry
Geographic	al Sciences	
GCU240	Introduction to Southeast Asia	Lundry
GCU432	Geography of China	Fei
GCU515	Human Migration	Li
School of Sc	ocial Transformation	
APA200	Intro to Asian/Pacific American Studies	Li/ Guevarra Jr./ Leong/ Kuo
APA394	Special Topic: Bruce Lee	Bae
Arts		
ARS201	Art of Asia	Deacon
ARS394	Special Topic: Anime	Deacon
ARS440	Identity and World Film	Codell
ARS472	Art of China	Brown
ARS473	Art of Japan	Gossett
ARS574	Studies in Japanese Art	Brown
ARS591	Special Topic: Ancient and Modern in East Asian Art	Brown
Dance		
DCE116	Tai Chi Chuan I	Chan
DCE216	T'ai Chi Ch'uan II	Chan
Music		
MHL140	Sounds and Culture	Solis
MHL494	Special Topic: Music of the Silk Road	Fossum
	s School of Human Communication	
COM394	Special Topic: Communication, Culture, and New Media Te	ecnolc Cheong
COM463	Intercultural Communication in Global Context	Shin
	School of Business	
DBA705	Global Corporate Strategy	Shen
WPC580	Special Topics: China Benchmarking Visitations	Staff
5555	apasia. Topicor attitu betteriting visitations	